Numéro AMM UE

EU/1/16/1147/001
EU/1/16/1147/002
EU/1/16/1147/003
EU/1/16/1147/004
EU/1/16/1147/005
EU/1/16/1147/006
EU/1/16/1147/007
EU/1/16/1147/008
EU/1/16/1147/009
EU/1/16/1147/010
EU/1/16/1147/011
EU/1/16/1147/012
EU/1/16/1147/013
EU/1/16/1147/014
EU/1/16/1147/015
EU/1/16/1147/016

EU/1/16/1147/017

EU/1/16/1147/018

Nom (de
fantaisie)

IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE
IBRANCE

IBRANCE

IBRANCE

Dosage

75 mg
75 mg
100 mg
100 mg
125 mg
125 mg
75 mg
100 mg
125 mg
75 mg
75 mg
100 mg
100 mg
125 mg
125 mg
75 mg

100 mg

125 mg

Forme
pharmaceutique

Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Gélule
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé

Comprimé pelliculé

Comprimé pelliculé

Voie

d’administration

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale

Voie orale

1/1

Conditionnement
primaire

Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)

Flacon (PEHD)

Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)

Flacon (PEHD)

Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)

Flacon (PEHD)

Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaquette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu)
Plaguette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/Alu) en étui
portefeuille

Plaguette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/AIu) en étui
portefeuille

Plaguette (PVC/OPA/Alu/PVC/AIu) en étui
portefeuille

Présentation

21 gélules
21 gélules
21 gélules
21 gélules
21 gélules
21 gélules
63 gélules
63 gélules
63 gélules
21 comprimés
63 comprimés
21 comprimés
63 comprimés
21 comprimés
63 comprimés
21 comprimés

21 comprimés

21 comprimés



